
 WCC Championships 2009 - Senior Ladies Individual Results 

and team results 

 Position Club Number Time Surname Forename Category 
 1 Worcester 92 00:24:10 Briggs Victoria U20 Ladies 

 2 Worcester 257 00:24:43 Ledger Jodie Senior 

 3 Halesowen 90 00:25:49 Young Beth U20 Ladies 

 4 Amazing Feet 251 00:26:37 Hornby Emma Senior 

 5 Halesowen 379 00:27:05 Spencer Sally WV40 

 6 Kidderminster &  380 00:27:10 Phillips Jacqui WV40 
 Stourport 
 7 Kidderminster &  91 00:27:30 Whorton Charlotte U20 Ladies 
 Stourport 
 8 Amazing Feet 252 00:27:33 Parish Helen Senior 

 9 Amazing Feet 372 00:27:53 Ward Rachel WV40 

 10 Stourbridge 390 00:28:48 Clarke Joan WV50 

 11 Bromsgrove &  365 00:29:00 Anderson Jane WV40 
 Redditch 
 12 Bromsgrove &  242 00:29:05 Ball Tamara Senior 
 Redditch 
 13 Bromsgrove &  244 00:29:09 Walten Kirsten Senior 
 Redditch 
 14 Amazing Feet 374 00:29:41 Massey Louise WV40 

 15 Bromsgrove &  367 00:30:03 Ball Charlotte WV50 
 Redditch 
 16 Worcester 387 00:30:06 Miles Tracy WV40 

 17 Bromsgrove &  366 00:30:17 Stuart Ann WV40 
 Redditch 
 18 Bromsgrove &  247 00:30:48 Hopke Melanie Senior 
 Redditch 
 19 Kidderminster &  384 00:30:52 Crosswell Caroline WV40 
 Stourport 
 20 Amazing Feet 377 00:30:54 Maffei Jean WV40 

 21 Worcester 394 00:31:06 Townsend-Hope Ros WV50 

 22 Worcester 261 00:31:07 Jones Clare Senior 

 23 Kidderminster &  385 00:31:55 Fletcher Pat WV40 
 Stourport 
 24 Amazing Feet 376 00:32:03 Lynch Geraldeen WV40 

 25 Bromsgrove &  369 00:32:11 Prinzing Dagmar WV40 
 Redditch 
 26 Droitwich 264 00:32:15 Twine Angela Senior 

 27 Amazing Feet 250 00:32:43 Jones Anita Senior 

 28 Kidderminster &  382 00:32:48 Sedman-Smith Christine WV60 
 Stourport 
 29 Worcester 386 00:33:02 Hodson Deborah WV40 

 30 Evesham Vale RC 392 00:33:11 Tarplee katy WV40 

 31 Halesowen 378 00:34:05 Cosimetti Anna WV40 

 32 Halesowen 26800:34:07 Bustin Helena Senior 
 33 Amazing Feet 253 00:34:50 Lewis Sarah Senior 

 34 Evesham Vale RC 393 00:35:05 Kent Caroline WV40 

 35 Evesham Vale RC 395 00:35:12 Holden Nicky WV50 

 36 Kidderminster &  383 00:35:26 Harler Judy WV40 
 Stourport 



 37 Droitwich 265 00:35:33 Tyler Anita Senior 

 38 Bromsgrove &  246 00:35:35 Al-Daftary Yasmin Senior 
 Redditch 
 39 Stourbridge 262 00:36:22 Dellar Natalie Senior 

 40 Halesowen 255 00:36:56 Morgan Kirsty Senior 

 41 Kidderminster &  267 00:37:20 Lewis Kate Senior 
 Stourport 
 42 Worcester 389 00:37:47 Hicks Beverley WV50 

 43 Worcester 258 00:38:26 Webb Melanie Senior 

 44 Worcester 388 00:43:53 Moran Debbie WV40 

 

PositonAffliated club Ind.Positon Time Surname Forename Race_n 

 1 Worcester 1 00:24:10 Briggs Victoria 92 
 2 00:24:43 Ledger Jodie 257 

 16 00:30:06 Miles Tracy 387 

 Score =  19 01:18:59 

 2 Amazing Feet 4 00:26:37 Hornby Emma 251 
 8 00:27:33 Parish Helen 252 

 9 00:27:53 Ward Rachel 372 

 Score =  21 01:22:03 

 3 Kidderminster &  6 00:27:10 Phillips Jacqui 380 
 7 00:27:30 Whorton Charlotte 91 

 19 00:30:52 Crosswell Caroline 384 

 Score =  32 01:25:32 

 4 Bromsgrove & Redditch 11 00:29:00 Anderson Jane 365 
 12 00:29:05 Ball Tamara 242 

 13 00:29:09 Walten Kirsten 244 

 Score =  36 01:27:14 

 5 Halesowen 3 00:25:49 Young Beth 90 
 5 00:27:05 Spencer Sally 379 

 31 00:34:05 Cosimetti Anna 378 

 Score =  39 01:26:59 

 6 Evesham Vale RC 30 00:33:11 Tarplee katy 392 
 34 00:35:05 Kent Caroline 393 

 35 00:35:12 Holden Nicky 395 

 Score =  99 01:43:28 


